CONTACT US
명례공장 : 부산시 기장군 장안읍 명례산단2로 77
전화 : 051. 728. 2091~6  팩스 : 051. 727. 0054
Myeongnye Factory : 77, Myeongnye Sandan2-ro, Jangan-eup, Gijang-gun, Busan, Korea
TEL. +82. 51. 728. 2091~6  FAX. +82. 51. 727. 0054
영도공장 : 부산시 영도구 남항남로 23-12 (남항동3가)
전화 : 051. 413. 7073~4  팩스 : 051. 416. 0018
Yeongdo Factory : (namhangdong 3), 23-12, Namhangnam-ro, Yeongdo-gu, Busan, Korea

d(mm)
Inside Link
Length
p(mm)
Outside
Width
b(mm)
Approx.
Links
Per Meter
Approx.
mass/m
(Kg)
S. W. L
(Ton)
G8R-13 13 39 48.1 25.6 3.7 5.4
G8R-16 16 48 59.2 20.8 5.71 8.2
G8R-20 20 60 74 16.7 8.92 12.8
G8R-22 22 66 81.4 15.2 10.8 15.5
>> Floor Plan
- 용도에 맞는 체인을 선택하여 주시기 바랍니다.
   Please select a chain suitable for use (in various conditions).

Minimum
Breaking
Force
(Ton)
Proof
Force
(Ton)
Link Dimensions(mm) Links
Per
Meter
Weight
(Kg/m)Pitch
P(mm)
Inside Width
B(mm)
G8H-11 11 12.7 10 43 12.5 23.3 2.5
G8H-14 14 24.5 19.6 50 17 20 4
G8H-16 16 26.5 21.6 55 18.5 18.2 5
G8H-18       18 40.2 32.3 64 21 15.6 6.6
G8H-19 19 44.1 35.3 64.5 22 15.6 7.5
G8H-22 22 59.8 48 86 26 11.6 9.5
- 용도에 맞는 체인을 선택하여 주시기 바랍니다.
   Please select a chain suitable for use (in various conditions).
- 제품 및 규격에 따른 안전하중을 확인하여 주시기 바랍니다.
   Please check up safe load according to the product and standard requirements.

Chain
Size
D(mm)
Pitch
P(mm)
Inside
Width
B(mm)
S.W.L
(Ton)
PROOF
LOAD
(Ton)
Weight
(Kg/m)
PUC-12 12 52 18 1 2.7 2.77
PUC-16 16 64 24 1.92 4.8 5
PUC-19 19 76 29 2.72 6.8 7.04
PUC-22 22 88 32 3.64 9.1 9.44
>> Floor Plan
- 용도에 맞는 체인을 선택하여 주시기 바랍니다.
   Please select a chain suitable for use (in various conditions).

3. Specifications of Products
4. Purpose of Use
• 가드레일, 그네용, 인테리어 및 기타 산업전반에 사용됨
    Used for guard rails, swings, interior and other industries
STAINLESS CHAIN
>> Floor Plan
ITEM
Chain Size
d(mm)
Pitch
p(mm)
Inside Width
b(mm)
Weight/M
(Kg)
STC-12 12 52 18 2.77
STC-16 16 64 24 5.07
STC-19 19 76 29 7.17
STC-22 22 88 32 9.49
- 용도에 맞는 체인을 선택하여 주시기 바랍니다.
   Please select a chain suitable for use (in various conditions).
- 제품 및 규격에 따른 안전하중을 확인하여 주시기 바랍니다.
   Please check up safe load according to the product and standard requirements.